
VIRGINIA POLYTECHNIC INSTITUTE AND STATE UNIVERSITY

INVENTORY OF PROPERTY
FOR

SUBCONTRACT NO.

PRIME CONTRACT NO. 

FROM  TO 

Please complete the information requested below.

Description      Manufacturer       Model Number Serial Number  Date Purchased        Dollar Amount         Disposition Instructions

                                        $          

                                        $          

                                        $          

                                        $          

Signature

Title

Date


VIRGINIA POLYTECHNIC INSTITUTE AND STATE UNIVERSITY
INVENTORY OF PROPERTY
FOR
SUBCONTRACT NO.
PRIME CONTRACT NO. 
FROM 
 TO 
Please complete the information requested below.
Description 
     Manufacturer
      Model Number 
Serial Number
 Date Purchased 
       Dollar Amount         Disposition Instructions
         $
         $
         $
         $
Signature
Title
Date
Linda Goad
Normal
Connie Caldwell Dolan
2
Microsoft Office Word
10/18/2011 10:42:00 AM
2/22/2012 11:55:00 AM
2/22/2012 11:55:00 AM
0
1
72
983
4
13945
33
18
1240
2/22/2012 11:55:00 AM
	TextField: 
	DateTimeField1: 
	DateTimeField2: 
	DateTimeField3: 
	DateTimeField4: 



